
Camrose Primary School  
with Nursery 

 
 

Dates for Governors’ Meetings 2019- 
20 

 
 

 
Autumn Term 
2019 
 

  

Tuesday 17th September FGB; terms of ref, election of Chairs, 
SDP,  

6.30pm 

Monday 7th October  Pay Committee Review Panel 8.30am 

Tuesday 15th October FGB (Pay recommendations)  + target 
setting for EYFS, Phonics, KS1, KS2 

6.00pm 

   

Tuesday 5th November ABC Committee; non data focus – SH 
attending 

8.30am 

   

Tuesday 12th November  Resources Committee 6.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd December  FGB 6.30pm 

 
Spring Term 2020 
 

  

Wednesday 15th January  ABC Committee; data focus – LW 
attending 

8.30am 

Tuesday 11th February Resources Committee (staffing focus) 6.30pm 

   

   

Tuesday 3rd March Resources Committee (budget focus) 6.30pm 

Tuesday 17th March FGB 6.30pm 

 
Summer Term 
2020 

  

Tuesday 28th April  Resources Committee (budget focus) 6.30pm 

Wednesday 6th  May ABC Committee; non data focus – TC 
attending 

8.30am 

   

Tuesday 12th May  FGB (Budget) 6.30pm 

   

   

Tuesday 23rd June Resources Committee 6.30pm 

   

Tuesday 14th July FGB; + SATs results + Election of Chair 
etc 

6.30pm 

 


